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GSC Signale mit 5 % Wettsteuer Übersicht

Monat 1.05.21-31.05.21 CashpiontX-tipp

Datum Spiele Wettart  Ergbnis Q- GSC Q.mit5% BK %BK Konto 
02.05.21 Antalzaspor-Göztepespor 1 UGZ 2-3 1,97 1,87 2 100 -100 6762,9
02.05.21 UC Samdoria AS ROM 1 UGZ 2-0 2,15 2,04 2 100 104 6866,9
03.05.21 D Seoul City – D Boeun Sangmu 1XDC 2-1 1,42 1,34 3 150 51 6917,9
04.05.21 U21 Bordj Arreridj – U21 JS Kapylie Tipp 2 4-3 1,78 1,69 2 100 -100 6817,9
07.05.21 Ascoli Calcio-Cittadella 1 UGZ 2-0 1,91 1,81 2 100 81 6898,9
07.05.21 D Fremantle City – D Perth X2DC 0-2 3,2 3,04 1 50 102 7000,9
08.05.21 Guangzhou – Shenzhen UGZ 1 2-4 2,3 2,18 2 100 -100 6900,9
08.05.21 Ankaragücü Fenerbahce Tipp 2 1-2 1,82 1,72 2 100 72 6972,9
09.05.21 Altaz Izair-Brandirmaspor 2XDC 4-3 2,82 2,67 1 50 -50 6922,9
09.05.21 Calcio Biancavilla-Asd Paterno X2DC 0-1 1,65 1,56 3 150 84 7006,9
10.05.21 Esbjerg- Fredericia X2DC 1-2 1,94 1,84 2 100 84 7090,9
11.05.21 Elche CF-CD Alaves UGZ 2 0-2 2 1,9 2 100 90 7180,9
11.05.21 Manchester-Leiceester City Tipp 2 1-2 2,6 2,47 2 100 147 7327,9
11.05.21 Ludogorets – Oryahovitsa X2DC 2-0 1,64 1,55 2 100 -100 7227,9
12.05.21 Ihefu Polisi Tanzania X2DC 1-1 1,65 1,56 2 100 56 7283,9
13.05.21 Vestur Sorvag-Klaksvik 1.HZ Over +2 0-9 1,84 1,74 2 100 74 7357,9
15.05.21 Universidad - Delfin Tipp 1 0-1 1,75 1,66 3 100 -100 7257,9
15.05.21 Radomlje – Brezice X2DC 2-0 2,45 2,32 2 100 -100 7157,9
16.05.21 Sabadell-Tenerife 2 UGZ 0-2 2,25 2,13 2 100 113 7270,9
16.05.21 Sandefjord – Mjondalen 2 UGZ 0-3 2,15 2,04 2 100 104 7374,9
19.05.21 Union Comercio-Cultural Santa Tipp 1 2-2 1,77 1,68 2 100 -100 724,9
21.05.21 FC Sion-Basel 1 UGZ 4-0 2,04 1,93 2 100 93 7367,9
21.05.21 Servette Genf -St.Gallen X2DC 1-2 2,15 2,04 2 100 104 7471,9
22.05.21 Fotbal Trinec- Apos Blansko 1 Halbzeit tipp 12-0 2,2 2,09 2 100 109 7580,9
22.05.21 U19 Lyngby-U19Kopenhagen 1XDC 1-2 1,95 1,85 2 100 -100 7480,9
23.05.21 U19 Nordsjelland – U19 Midttjylland 1XDC 0-2 1,9 1,8 2 100 -100 7380,9
24.05.21 Zibo Cuju-Tianshan Leop Tipp 1 1-1 1,92 1,82 2 100 -100 7280,9
26.05.21 HC Erlangen-HSG Wetzlar 2AH+1,528:36 1,72 1,63 2 100 63 7343,9
26.05.21 Xanthi-Panaitolikos 1XDC 2-1 1,45 1,37 3 150 55,5 7399,4
27.05.21 X2DC 3-2 2,45 2,32 2 100 -100 7299,4
27.05.21 D Ruch Chorzow- D Piotrcovia Über +29 14:10 1,89 1,79 2 100 -100 7199,4
29.05.21 D ASA Aarhus- D Odense 1XDC 2-2 3,9 3,7 1 50 135 7334,4
29.05.21 D Gladbach-D Borussia Bocholt X2DC 1-1 1,68 1,59 2 100 59 7393,4

WIN/LOSE
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